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 YEOVIL OLYMPIADS WINTER OPEN MEETINGS MATCH4 - 20/02/2007 
 YEOVIL ATHLETICS ARENA 
 Results 
 Event 1  Boys 13+ 300 Metre Hurdles 
 ================================================================ 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
 ================================================================ 
   1   112 Hewitson, Chris     14 Yeovil Olympiads AC      42.81 
   2     2 Moffat West, Tom    16 Yeovil Olympiads AC      44.63 
   3   204 St.Clair, Matthew   13 Yeovil Olympiads AC      50.54 
   4    26 Athersuch, Aaron    13 Yeovil Olympiads AC      53.95 
   5     7 Guest, Lewis        13 Yeovil Olympiads AC      58.10 
 
 
 Event 2  Women 15+ 300 Metre Hurdles 
 ================================================================ 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
 ================================================================ 
   1   179 Beer, Lucy          16 Wessex And Bath AC       49.21 
   2   210 Moore, Rachel       16 Wessex And Bath AC       50.49 
   3    67 Slade, Hannah       22 Yeovil Olympiads AC      52.78 
 
 
 Event 3  Mixed 13-16 3000 Metre Run 
 ======================================================================= 
     Name                       Age  Team                    Finals  Points 
 ======================================================================= 
   1   212 Woolford, Daniel    18 Wessex And Bath AC     9:06.32 
   2   184 Maclean, Charlie    15 Yeovil Olympiads AC    9:33.96 
   3   193 Wythe, Dick         50 Yeovil Olympiads AC    9:52.60 
   4   178 Beer, Tom           15 Wessex And Bath AC    10:17.01 
   5   197 Veldschoen, Gregor  24 Taunton AC            10:22.85 
   6   199 Stanfield, David    44 Yeovil Olympiads AC   10:23.36 
   7   201 Ager, Oliver        15 Taunton AC            10:30.37 
   8   182 Charters, Brian     45 Newton Abbott         10:34.48 
   9   206 Taschimowitz, Naom  17 Taunton AC            10:42.92 
  10   186 Murray-Gourlay, Al  15 Wessex And Bath AC    10:48.33 
  11   194 Appleby, Rod        40 Yeovil Olympiads AC   11:09.31 
  12   202 Richardson, David   44 Yeovil Olympiads AC   11:23.45 
  13   203 Rowe, Jonathan      35 Yeovil Town Road      11:37.20 
  14   172 Cole, Geoff         36 Yeovil Olympiads AC   11:48.30 
  15   208 Burke, Natalie      18 Wessex And Bath AC    11:56.91 
 
 
 Event 4  Mixed 11+ 60 Metre Sprint RND 1 
 ================================================================ 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
 ================================================================ 
   1    33 Mapstone, Andrew    18 Yeovil Olympiads AC       7.45 
   2   176 Morant, Martyn      29 Wessex And Bath AC        7.62 
   3   214 Green, Paul         24 Yate AC                   7.74 
   3   205 Rendall, Ben        19 Yeovil Olympiads AC       7.74 
   5   177 McCaw, George       15 Wessex And Bath AC        7.96 
   6    31 Sealy, Jennifer     18 Yeovil Olympiads AC       8.40 
   7   171 Beltramo, Michele    MALE 38                           8.44 
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   8   213 David, Rebecca      18 Yeovil Olympiads AC       8.46 
   9   170 blair, jack         13 Yeovil Olympiads AC       8.56 
  10    23 Jackson, Alex       14 Yeovil Olympiads AC       8.66 
  11   181 Ryan, Daryanne      15 Bournemouth AC            8.76 
  12   196 Henderson, Stephen  57 Wimborne AC               8.88 
  13    67 Slade, Hannah       22 Yeovil Olympiads AC       9.03 
  14   183 Davis, Abi          12 Wessex And Bath AC        9.05 
  15   190 Smith, Laura        13 Wessex And Bath AC        9.07 
  16   119 Grosjean, Alice     13 Mendip AC                 9.13 
  17   187 Pontin, Tom            Yate AC                   9.19 
  18   180 Coltart, Tori       13 Bournemouth AC            9.23 
  19    59 Hole, Thomas        13 Yeovil Olympiads AC       9.41 
  20    35 Cole, Matthew       11 Yeovil Olympiads AC       9.78 
  21   164 Andrews, Rachel     14 Mendip AC                 9.94 
  22   209 McCoy, Aaron        12 Wimborne AC              10.03 
  23     7 Guest, Lewis        13 Yeovil Olympiads AC      10.26 
  24   192 Trickey, Joseph     12 Yeovil Olympiads AC      11.04 
  25   191 Trickey, Robert     12 Yeovil Olympiads AC      11.11 
  26   110 Douris, MACAULEY    11 Yeovil Olympiads AC      11.12 
 
 
 Event 5  Mixed 11+ 600 Metre Run 
 ======================================================================= 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
 ======================================================================= 
   1   175 Hawkins, Robbie     21 Yeovil Olympiads AC    1:29.74 
   2    93 Plowman, Mark       22 Yeovil Olympiads AC    1:31.89 
   3   211 Barlow, David       48 Yeovil Olympiads AC    1:40.81 
   4   118 Hawkins, Kyra       18 Yeovil Olympiads AC    1:41.31 
   5   188 Sandford, Katie     16 Wessex And Bath AC     1:41.46 
   6   198 Okuniewska, Zofia   18 Taunton AC             1:42.48 
   7   207 Lines, Christabel   16 Queens College,T       1:47.97 
   8   179 Beer, Lucy          16 Wessex And Bath AC     1:49.57 
   9   185 Turner, Katherine   13 Wessex And Bath AC     1:59.70 
  10    35 Cole, Matthew       11 Yeovil Olympiads AC    2:06.76 
  11   191 Trickey, Robert     12 Yeovil Olympiads AC    2:37.78 
  12   192 Trickey, Joseph     12 Yeovil Olympiads AC    2:42.11 
 
 
 Event 6  Mixed 11+ 200 Metre Sprint 
 ================================================================ 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
 ================================================================ 
   1    33 Mapstone, Andrew    18 Yeovil Olympiads AC      23.36 
   2   176 Morant, Martyn      29 Wessex And Bath AC       23.70 
   3   177 McCaw, George       15 Wessex And Bath AC       24.60 
   4   181 Ryan, Daryanne      15 Bournemouth AC           28.08 
   5   213 David, Rebecca      18 Yeovil Olympiads AC      28.19 
   6    31 Sealy, Jennifer     18 Yeovil Olympiads AC      28.78 
   7   210 Moore, Rachel       16 Wessex And Bath AC       29.02 
   8   190 Smith, Laura        13 Wessex And Bath AC       29.81 
   9    67 Slade, Hannah       22 Yeovil Olympiads AC      29.91 
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  10   180 Coltart, Tori       13 Bournemouth AC           30.14 
  11   188 Sandford, Katie     16 Wessex And Bath AC       30.60 
  12    59 Hole, Thomas        13 Yeovil Olympiads AC      30.90 
  13   185 Turner, Katherine   13 Wessex And Bath AC       31.13 
  14   187 Pontin, Tom            Yate AC                  31.30 
  15   183 Davis, Abi          12 Wessex And Bath AC       31.42 
  16    35 Cole, Matthew       11 Yeovil Olympiads AC      33.00 
  17   110 Douris, MACAULEY    11 Yeovil Olympiads AC      41.50 
 
 
 Event 7  Mixed 11+ 60 Metre Sprint RND 2 
 ================================================================ 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
 ================================================================ 
   1   214 Green, Paul         24 Yate AC                   7.68 
   2   177 McCaw, George       15 Wessex And Bath AC        7.88 
   3   112 Hewitson, Chris     14 Yeovil Olympiads AC       8.29 
   4   171 Beltramo, Michele  MALE  38                           8.42 
   5   170 blair, jack         13 Yeovil Olympiads AC       8.52 
   6    23 Jackson, Alex       14 Yeovil Olympiads AC       8.57 
   7    31 Sealy, Jennifer     18 Yeovil Olympiads AC       8.62 
 
   8   181 Ryan, Daryanne      15 Bournemouth AC            8.80 
   9   195 Davies, Abi         15 Weymouth ST Pauls         9.04 
  10   190 Smith, Laura        13 Wessex And Bath AC        9.07 
  11   183 Davis, Abi          12 Wessex And Bath AC        9.21 
  12   187 Pontin, Tom            Yate AC                   9.23 
  13   204 St.Clair, Matthew   13 Yeovil Olympiads AC       9.24 
  14    35 Cole, Matthew       11 Yeovil Olympiads AC       9.89 
  15   110 Douris, MACAULEY    11 Yeovil Olympiads AC      11.02 
  16   188 Sandford, Katie     16 Wessex And Bath AC       13.04 
 
 
 Event 8  Mixed 13+ Javelin Throw 
 ======================================================================= 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
 ======================================================================= 
   1   205 Rendall, Ben        19 Yeovil Olympiads AC     48.78m 
   2    93 Plowman, Mark       22 Yeovil Olympiads AC     40.31m 
   3    15 Biddlecombe, Liam   14 Yeovil Olympiads AC     36.35m 
   4    90 Richards, Stuart    31 Yeovil Olympiads AC     35.65m 
   5    14 Biddlecombe, Simon  33 Yeovil Olympiads AC     31.56m 
   6   204 St.Clair, Matthew   13 Yeovil Olympiads AC     23.47m 
 
 
 Event 9  Mixed 11-14 Long Jump 
 ======================================================================= 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
 ======================================================================= 
   1   112 Hewitson, Chris     14 Yeovil Olympiads AC      5.10m 
   2    42 Geary, Sara         16 Mendip AC                4.51m 
   3   180 Coltart, Tori       13 Bournemouth AC           4.12m 
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   4    23 Jackson, Alex       14 Yeovil Olympiads AC      4.00m 
   5    35 Cole, Matthew       11 Yeovil Olympiads AC      3.46m 
   6   209 McCoy, Aaron        12 Wimborne AC              3.45m 
   7    10 Guest, Hayley       14 Yeovil Olympiads AC      3.39m 
   8   192 Trickey, Joseph     12 Yeovil Olympiads AC      2.86m 
   9   191 Trickey, Robert     12 Yeovil Olympiads AC      2.82m 
 
 
 Event 10  Mixed 11+ High Jump 
 ======================================================================= 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
 ======================================================================= 
   1   205 Rendall, Ben        19 Yeovil Olympiads AC      1.75m 
   2   195 Davies, Abi         15 Weymouth ST Pauls        1.50m 
   2    26 Athersuch, Aaron    13 Yeovil Olympiads AC      1.50m 
   4    42 Geary, Sara         16 Mendip AC                1.40m 
   5    12 Rafferty, Cameron   13 Yeovil Olympiads AC      1.35m 
   6   209 McCoy, Aaron        12 Wimborne AC              1.25m 
 
 
 Event 11  Mixed 11+ Shot Put 
 ================================================================ 
     Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
 ================================================================ 
   1    15 Biddlecombe, Liam   14 Yeovil Olympiads AC     14.31m 
   2    14 Biddlecombe, Simon  33 Yeovil Olympiads AC     13.21m 
   3    93 Plowman, Mark       22 Yeovil Olympiads AC     10.50m 
   4   163 Eales, Robert       42 Mendip AC               10.00m 
   5    90 Richards, Stuart    31 Yeovil Olympiads AC      8.11m 
   6   119 Grosjean, Alice     13 Mendip AC                8.06m 
   7   164 Andrews, Rachel     14 Mendip AC                4.97m 
 


